














MODEL                                        

McDonnell Douglas                               
Boeing 727:                                           
Boeing 737:                                           
Fokker 100:                                           
Fokker 50:                                             
Airbus 320:                                           
Airbus 330/340/380:                               
Boeing 747/763 (pax version):                 
McDonnell Douglas MD 11:                    
MD 11F (freighter):                               
Boeing 747 (freighter & combi):           
Boeing 777 (freighter):                            

MAX. HEIGHT OF CARGO HOLD

MD-81/MD-87 73 cm
111 cm
86 cm
60 cm
65 cm
114 cm
160 cm
160 cm
160 cm
240 cm
300 cm
300 cm

TYPES OF AIRCRAFTS

LENGTHS

1 INCH = 2.5400 CM

1 CM = 0.3937 INCH

1 FOOT = 0.3048 METER

1 METER = 3.2808 FOOT

WEIGHTS

1 POUND = 0.4536 KG

1 KG = 2.2046 POUND

Pax version: (passenger aircraft) – Height 60-160 cm (depending on aircraft type), 
maximum weight up to 35 tonnes (depending on number of passengers)

Freighter: Cargo aircraft used only for the shipment of goods. Up to 300 cm load height 
(main deck) and max. load weight of up to 140 tonnes (depending on aircraft type)

Combi: Follows the design of a freighter provides the best possible combination 
between freight and passenger; max. load height is 250 cm to 300 cm.

MEASUREMENT TABLE

Level 15-03  |  The H Dubai   |   One Sheikh Zayed Road  |  P.O. Box 28533  |  Dubai  |  U.A.E
Tel.: +9714 378 1000  |  Fax : +9714 378 1001  |   info@atsworld.co  |  www.atsworld.com





SEA FREIGHT - FEATURES

•  Carrier relationship in Global level leads to competitive Freight.

•  Contractual Freight agreement guarantee vessel space.

•  Strong networking in the Middle East to USA, Europe, Mediterranean,  Africa and
    Asia tradelanes with carrriers.

•  Recipient of Platinum and Gold Awards from the main Global Ocean Carriers for a
   decade.

•  Owned container transport trailer network bolsters the land activities to connect
    the ocean containers to hinterlands in UAE, Middle East, India, West Europe and USA.

•  Being part of the WCA Network connects to more than 6000+ agents globally.

•  Primary focus on industry logistics for commodities ranging from Petrochemical,
    Glass, Steel, Building Materials, Foodstuff, Automotive etc.

Level 15-03  |  The H Dubai   |   One Sheikh Zayed Road  |  P.O. Box 28533  |  Dubai  |  U.A.E
Tel.: +9714 378 1000  |  Fax : +9714 378 1001  |   info@atsworld.co  |  www.atsworld.com



WA
RE

HO
US

IN
G 

& 
 

PL
AT

FO
RM

 LO
GI

ST
IC

S 

ATS having state-of-the-art warehousing facility inside Jebel Ali Free zone for 
storing both dry as well as temperature control cargo. This is complemented by 
own fleet of transport to distribute all over UAE as well as to any Gulf Countries 
by road.

Our warehouses are bonded and customs approved which makes transaction easier.

We also manage leased warehouses in European and Indian sector as per 
customer’s long term requirement to handle followings. 

WAREHOUSING & PLATFORM LOGISTICS

� PLATFORM & LABOUR RESOURCES
� IN-PLANT LOGISTICS
� PACKAGING & PALLETIZING

� STORING & STACKING
� TRANSPORTATION












