

# OUR MISSION

Provide quality services to meet customers demand
Delivering solutions to customers in time
Investing in technology and human resources
Building a Global profitable enterprise

## **OUR VISION**

To be recognized as a quality operator in the Global logistics arena by offering innovative solutions and constantly work towards improving industry standards, customer satisfaction, stable growth and profitability

## MANAGING DIRECTOR'S MESSAGE

We are here to build a great company.

A company that has achieved the highest levels of customer satisfaction. A great place to work, a provider of exceptionally high quality service, a company that carries itself in the market place with the highest levels of business integrity and business ethics, a company composed of dedicated, accomplished professionals, committed to our customers.

We are here to build a company in which we can all take great pride.

ATS is a fully integrated logistics company with ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 standard. Headquartered in Dubai, ATS caters to the global Shipping, Logistics and Marine industries. With its own dedicated fleets and an international network of services, ATS maintains enviable service standards.

Founded in 1991 - the company has grown by leaps and bounds ever since. Going from strength to strength, its range of services has continuously expanded over the years. Today, **ATS** is a multimodal organization that has established itself as a leading supply chain company in the region. Logistics remains its core strength.

Complementing that nucleus, **ATS** range of services has expanded to include storage, distribution and terminal services.

























# FACTS AND FIGURES

100,000 CONTAINERS (TEU) PER ANNUM 400<sup>+</sup>
HUMAN ASSETS

41,000 CBM LIQUID TERMINAL

105,000 FULL TRUCK LOADS (FTL) PER ANNUM USD 160
MILLION COMPANY

300,000 MT PER ANNUM

MT PER ANNUM LIQUID HANDLING

CONTINENT PRESENCE

450,000

MT PER ANNUM OF POLYMER
- PLATFORM HANDLING

3 MILLION
FREIGHT TONS PER ANNUM

## AWARDS AND RECOGNITION

- 2005, 2008 to 2016 Platinum Award, Maersk line
- 2003, 2004 Gold Award, Maersk Line
- 2013, 2014 Platinum Award, Safmarine
- 2011, 2012 Top Customer Award, Safmarine
- 2010 to 2015 Top Customer Award, CMA
- 2003 Best Performance Award, NYK Logistics









# OVERLAND TRANSPORT

ATS General Land Transport is a sub-division of ATS World Group of companies. We believe in asset based operations having our own fleet of over 450 trucks and trailers catering to local transport within UAE as well as within the Gulf Countries.

### **OUR FLEET**

Our trucking fleet consists of, Mercedes, Volvo and Scania trucks. **ATS** has one of the largest BOX trailer fleets in the UAE. The various types of trucks/trailers under our fleet are GPS fitted for tracking:

- ▶ FLAT BED TRAILER
- CURTAIN- SIDED TRAILER (TAUTLINER)
- ROAD TANKER
- SKELETON TRAILER
- **BOX TRAILER**

- REFER TRAILER
- CUSTOMIZED TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
- ▶ FTL/LTL
- CONTAINER TRAILER
- ▶ HEAVY LIFT

### FLEET DIMENSIONS



12 Mt. Flatbed Trailer



13.6 Mt. Box Trailer



13.6 Mt. Curtain Trailer



13.6 Mt. ReeferTrailer



Lowbed Trailer



Pick-up Truck





## GCC OFFICES (Gulf Countries)

#### JEBEL ALI

Warehouse No ZD-01R/A8 Tel: +971 4 8838344 Tel: +9714 881 3838

Fax: +9714 881 3839

#### RAS AL KHAIMAH

Plot No A-15 Rakia Tel: +971 7 2434646 Fax: +971 7 2434901

#### **ABU DHABI**

P.O.Box 37561, Tel: +9712 555 7272 Fax: +9712 555 7878

## OMAN

P. O. Box: 971 Sohar, Oman Tel: +968 98169480

#### **SHARJAH**

Plot No. 3A-09, Hamriyah Free Zone, Sharjah, UAE Tel: +9716 526 0101 Fax: +9716 526 2808

#### BAHRAIN

ATS Logistics W. L. L. Flat No 25, Building 1068 Block No 215 Road 1527 Muharraq Kingdom of Bahrain

Tel: +973 17340161 Fax: +973 17340122















### AIR FREIGHT

ATS 25 years of experience in the industry helps to access us 7 days a week, 365 days a year so we can deliver on our promises. We have strong affiliations with almost every major airline, offering the best rates and flexibility which can fit into a realistic budget.

In our most critical market areas we have 'blocked space' arrangement with carriers to avail guaranted capacity during both low and high seasons.

### SIMPLIFIED DOCUMENTATION

- We are committed to provide flawless Air Freight service to gain peace of mind.
- ▶ We swiftly handle specialized documentation for shipping to certain countries, such as those in the Middle East.
- We arrange Certificate of Origin, Cargo Insurance and much more.

### **VALUE ADDED SERVICES**

- FREIGHT & CARGO INSURANCE
- CONSOLIDATION & HANDLING
- CUSTOMS CLEARANCE & BROKING
- TRUCKING & WAREHOUSING

- AIR LIFTING CARS & VEHICLES
- MULTI-MODAL ARRANGEMENT (AIR/SEA, AIR/LAND)
- CARGO COURIER (DOOR TO DOOR)

### TYPES OF AIRCRAFTS

Pax version: (passenger aircraft) - Height 60-160 cm (depending on aircraft type), maximum weight up to 35 tonnes (depending on number of passengers)

**Freighter:** Cargo aircraft used only for the shipment of goods. Up to 300 cm load height (main deck) and max. load weight of up to 140 tonnes (depending on aircraft type)

**Combi:** Follows the design of a freighter provides the best possible combination between freight and passenger; max. load height is 250 cm to 300 cm.

MODEL	MAX. HEIGHT OF CARGO HOLD
McDonnell Douglas	MD-81/MD-87 73 cm
Boeing 727:	111 cm
Boeing 737:	86 cm
Fokker 100:	60 cm
Fokker 50:	65 cm
Airbus 320:	114 cm
Airbus 330/340/380:	160 cm
Boeing 747/763 (pax version):	160 cm
McDonnell Douglas MD 11:	160 cm
MD 11F (freighter):	240 cm
Boeing 747 (freighter & combi):	300 cm
Boeing 777 (freighter):	300 cm

### **MEASUREMENT TABLE**

LENGTHS	WEIGHTS
1 INCH = 2.5400 CM	1 POUND = 0.4536 KG
1 CM = 0.3937 INCH	1 KG = 2.2046 POUND
1 FOOT = 0.3048 METER	
1 METER = 3.2808 FOOT	















# SEA FREIGHT

When it comes to Logistics, the main goal for **ATS** is to provide outstanding service at a competitive price. Our 25 years of experience in the industry helps to access us 7 days a week, 365 days a year so we can deliver on our promises.

**ATS** provides an extensive range of sea freight solutions for all kinds of cargo. We are a globally operating freight forwarder with services such as:

- ▶ CONTAINER FREIGHTING (FCL & LCL)
- HAZARDOUS CARGO
- SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
- ▶ PROJECT & BREAKBULK

- CUSTOMS CLEARANCE
- TRANSPORT & WAREHOUSING
- CARGO INSURANCE
- ▶ MULTIMODAL TRANSPORT









#### **SEA FREIGHT - FEATURES**

- Carrier relationship in Global level leads to competitive Freight.
- Contractual Freight agreement guarantee vessel space.
- Strong networking in the Middle East to USA, Europe, Mediterranean, Africa and Asia tradelanes with carrriers.
- Recipient of Platinum and Gold Awards from the main Global Ocean Carriers for a decade.
- Owned container transport trailer network bolsters the land activities to connect the ocean containers to hinterlands in UAE, Middle East, India, West Europe and USA.
- Being part of the WCA Network connects to more than 6000+ agents globally.
- Primary focus on industry logistics for commodities ranging from Petrochemical,
   Glass, Steel, Building Materials, Foodstuff, Automotive etc.



















## WAREHOUSING & PLATFORM LOGISTICS

**ATS** having state-of-the-art warehousing facility inside Jebel Ali Free zone for storing both dry as well as temperature control cargo. This is complemented by own fleet of transport to distribute all over UAE as well as to any Gulf Countries by road.

Our warehouses are bonded and customs approved which makes transaction easier.

We also manage leased warehouses in European and Indian sector as per customer's long term requirement to handle followings.

- PLATFORM & LABOUR RESOURCES
- **▶ IN-PLANT LOGISTICS**
- PACKAGING & PALLETIZING
- STORING & STACKING
- **▶** TRANSPORTATION











## **VALUE ADDED SERVICES**

- SOURCING PACKAGING MATERIALS
- PALLETIZING & SHRINK-WRAPPING
- **CUSTOMS CLEARANCE**
- DOCUMENTATION

- **DOCUMENTATION**
- STOCK KEEPING & INVENTORY CONTROL
- MANPOWER ARRANGEMENT

















# LIQUID TANK TERMINALS

### ATS TERMINALS

#### HAMRIYAH FREE ZONE, SHARJAH, UAE

This state-of-the-art Liquid storage terminal has an existing capacity of 41,000 cubic meters (with further expansion of another 60,000 cubic meter in phase 3) for storing all Class Petroleum & Petrochemicals products like Base oil, Gas oil, Fuel oil, Xylene, Toluene & Naphtha etc.

Two dedicated Deepwater berths (Main & Inner Harbor) makes it an ideal hub for transshipment and redistribution to the Middle East, Indian subcontinent and East Africa region.

#### NEW MANGALORE, PORT AREA, INDIA

The new terminal of Raftaar near New Mangalore port which is under construction is being built with the state-of-the-art specifications complying with International Safety Standards. It can handle spectrum of petroleum products like Naphtha, Gas oil, Motor Spirit, Base oils as well as Petrochemicals. Raftaar terminal has a total of 6 tanks with capacities ranging from 5375 CBM, 6200 CBM & 8200 CBM adding to total of 35800 CBM. Having three separate dock lines to Petroleum & Petrochemical products from New Mangalore Port to the Terminal.









#### INSTRUMENTATION

- State of art automation system PLC controls
- Batch controllers facility for Truck loading
- Tank Radar Gauging Devices
   Level controlled by radars



#### **EXTRA FEATURES**

- DEDICATED TRUCK LOADING BAYS FOR EACH TANKS.
- INTER TANK TRANSFER FACILITY
- WEIGHBRIDGE FACILITY
- WATER DRAINING FACILITY
- ► ROUND THE CLOCK POWER

  BACK UP WITH GENERATORS & UPS
- AUTOMATED FIREFIGHTING SYSTEM WITH SPRINKLERS - FIRE WATER TANK CAPACITY 6000 CBM
- SECURITY SYSTEM WITH CCTV CAMERA
- TRUCKING & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY
   PLANNED 20 ROAD TANKERS.

**CARGO PUMPING FACILITIES** from Terminal storage tanks to ship tanks are available with the capacity of 800 cubic per hour. Provisions are provided to enhance the pumping capacity suiting to client requirement.

**SHIPMENT HOSE** of various sizes & length of shipment hose of stainless steel wire braided corrugated hoses and composite hoses available.

#### ROAD TANKER LOADING / UNLOADING FACILITIES

Dedicated loading / unloading facilities for each tanks provided. Skid loading / unloading facilities for class A tanks. Cargo discharge / delivery is monitored / recorded through flow meter, weighbridge (capacity 100 metric tonnes).

#### RADAR GAUGING FACILITIES

All the tanks cargo stocks are monitored, recorded on hourly basis through Raptor gauging system, latest software & networking system is done and reports are generated through email facilities.

#### FIRE FIGHTING

Automated fire fighting with sprinkler, hydrant system provided with diesel driven pump as back up. Security System with CCTV camera to monitor and recording round the clock.















UAE: Dubai (Head office) • Jebel Ali • Sharjah • Ras Al Khaimah • Abu Dhabi
USA • BELGIUM • INDIA • BAHRAIN • OMAN











